
   

                  
       

   
       

 
     

                       
                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                             

                                                                          

                          

                                                                          

                    

                                                            

                                                                                                                

Fiscal Year Database Updated 
2021 4/7/2022 

Institutions_Id District District Revenue ADMw Extended Local Rev 
ESD Portion of 
District Revenue 

ESD Adj Formula 
Revenue 

Minimum General 
Services Grant Column1 Per Admw SSF SSF Balance 

1902 Clackamas ESD 641,909,620.90 69,426.94 18,273,376.00 30,247,050.20 29,435,093.22 29,435,093.22 28,783,270.39 414.58 10,509,894.39 10,509,894.39 
1949 South Coast ESD 153,453,544.09 16,926.13 4,113,270.00 7,230,795.27 7,036,690.57 7,036,690.57 6,880,867.19 406.52 2,767,597.19 2,767,597.19 
1975 High Desert ESD 316,721,843.85 34,497.32 2,792,210.00 14,924,065.94 14,523,441.77 14,523,441.77 14,201,828.69 411.68 11,409,618.69 11,409,618.69 
1980 Douglas ESD 153,046,765.18 16,773.82 5,045,061.00 7,211,627.68 7,018,037.51 7,018,037.51 6,862,627.20 409.13 1,817,566.20 1,817,566.20 
2004 North Central ESD 40,152,149.46 4,503.50 3,203,291.00 1,891,986.10 1,841,197.30 1,841,197.30 1,800,425.07 399.78 (1,402,865.93) ‐
2007 Grant ESD 14,821,341.92 1,583.98 2,250,517.00 698,387.84 679,640.20 1,472,797.00 1,472,797.00 929.81 (777,720.00) ‐
2013 Harney ESD Region XVII 31,425,170.16 3,508.87 574,656.00 1,480,767.18 1,441,017.21 1,472,797.00 1,472,797.00 419.74 898,141.00 898,141.00 
2025 Southern Oregon ESD 556,797,611.93 61,495.01 13,097,079.00 26,236,536.69 25,532,238.62 25,532,238.62 24,966,842.21 406.00 11,869,763.21 11,869,763.21 
2049 Jefferson ESD 43,129,328.30 4,743.08 384,514.00 2,032,272.01 1,977,717.36 1,977,717.36 1,933,921.97 407.74 1,549,407.97 1,549,407.97 
2058 Lake ESD 16,875,277.05 1,831.39 687,819.00 795,170.12 773,824.44 1,472,797.00 1,472,797.00 804.19 784,978.00 784,978.00 
2064 Lane ESD 507,056,282.87 55,618.58 7,866,856.00 23,892,704.43 23,251,324.59 23,251,324.59 22,736,437.68 408.79 14,869,581.68 14,869,581.68 
2098 Linn Benton Lincoln ESD 428,851,352.18 47,388.51 8,441,421.00 20,207,655.34 19,665,197.59 19,665,197.59 19,229,723.35 405.79 10,788,302.35 10,788,302.35 
2106 Malheur ESD Region 14 70,059,772.42 7,626.93 711,084.00 3,301,245.82 3,212,626.61 3,212,626.61 3,141,484.89 411.89 2,430,400.89 2,430,400.89 
2117 Willamette ESD 948,555,959.09 104,186.76 12,713,342.00 44,696,354.09 43,496,517.53 43,496,517.53 42,533,312.74 408.24 29,819,970.74 29,819,970.74 
2148 Multnomah ESD 1,027,901,445.00 112,042.63 36,485,882.00 48,435,146.62 47,134,945.28 47,134,945.28 46,091,169.64 411.37 9,605,287.64 9,605,287.64 
2200 InterMountain ESD 283,890,915.24 31,806.40 7,474,181.00 13,377,058.83 13,017,962.78 13,017,962.78 12,729,687.65 400.22 5,255,506.65 5,255,506.65 
2218 Region 18 ESD 12,780,513.46 1,370.55 3,380,025.00 602,223.15 586,056.97 1,472,797.00 1,472,797.00 1,074.60 (1,907,228.00) ‐
2223 Columbia Gorge ESD 87,449,691.40 9,544.11 2,398,437.00 4,120,666.09 4,010,050.22 4,010,050.22 3,921,250.02 410.86 1,522,813.02 1,522,813.02 
2230 Northwest Regional ESD 1,140,655,388.20 123,293.17 13,625,341.00 53,748,159.65 52,305,334.88 52,305,334.88 51,147,064.00 414.84 37,521,723.00 37,521,723.00 

State Subtotal: 6,475,533,972.69 708,167.69 143,518,362.00 305,129,873.06 296,938,914.65 299,349,563.83 292,851,100.71 149,332,738.69 153,420,552.62 

Overfunded: 4,087,813.93 4,087,813.93 

State Totals: 6,475,533,972.69 708,167.69 143,518,362.00 305,129,873.06 296,938,914.65 303,437,377.76 296,938,914.64 149,332,738.69 153,420,552.62 

Statewide Targets: 143,518,362.00 296,938,914.65 296,938,914.65 153,420,552.65 

Adjusted for Overfunded: 0.00 0.01 153,420,552.62 

Average SSF per ADMw: 419.31 Adjustment Ratio: 0.98 Ratio: 0.97 Reserve: 0.03 


